
CONTINUO
L E D  L I G H T I N G



CODE

RAY-CONTINUO-REC/SUR-1200MM-IP20-38W 38W

RAY-CONTINUO-REC/SUR-600MM-IP20-19W 19W

RAY-CONTINUO-REC/SUR-300MM-IP20-9.5W 9.5W

RAY-CONTINUO-REC/SUR-Cross 250MM-IP20-7.5W 7.5W

RAY-CONTINUO-REC/SUR-T 250X150MM-IP20-12.5W 12.5W

RAY-CONTINUO-REC/SUR- L 150MM-IP20-7.5W 7.5W

4500lm

2250lm

1125lm

890lm

1480lm

890lm

4000lm

2000lm

1000lm

790lm

1300lm

790lm

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Wattage Gross Luminous
Flux (lm) 

Delivered  
Output (lm) Color Temperature

3000K/ 4000K

3000K/ 4000K

3000K/ 4000K

3000K/ 4000K

3000K/ 4000K

3000K/ 4000K

Dimension WxHxL (mm)

49* 64* 1200

49* 64* 600

49* 64* 300

250* 64* 250

150* 64* 250

150* 64* 150

SPECIFICATIONS 

Mounting Recessed / Surface / Suspension

Light Source SMD LED

Material Die cast Aluminum

Finish White or Black

Beam angle Very Wide

Diffuser PC Diffuser

CRI Ra>80

Body Color White / Black

Power factor >0.9

Ambient temperature

Average Life Time (Hrs)

-20°C ~ +45°C

50,000 Hrs

Driver Mounting

Input Voltage/ Frequency

Built-in

220-240V,  50/60Hz

L

H

DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATA

IP20

45°C

* On/off built  in  driver  as a standrd,  0-10 and DALI dimmable Driver as an optional.
** Available 3 hours emergency kit as an optional

DESCRIPTIONS CONTINUO - Recessed Surface

 www.rayon-lighting.com

APPLICATION
Hotels, Residentials, Offices, Restaurants, General illumination.

CONTINUO represents the modern generation in linear lighting.
It combines two elements: Structure and Core.
The quick & easy connection design, allowing the designer to create 
many shapes such as continous linear or rectangles and so on..
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Accesorries

RAY-CONTINUO-Suspension Kit RAY-CONTINUO-Surface-mount Kit RAY-CONTINUO-Recessed Kit

Mounting Types

Options

Angles

 www.rayon-lighting.com

CONTINUO - Recessed Surface
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